
Times  CLASSno  CLASS_TITLE Judge  RIDER_NAME Rider Reg  Horse_Name Horse Reg  Gold/Silver/Bronze No

09:00 2 Prelim 2 Q Bev Zahra Proud 1810945 Black Hill Moonshine 1931564 Bronze 1

09:07 2 Prelim 2 Q Bev Lydia House 1922365 MaCoen Elizabeth 1945507 Silver 2

09:15 2 Prelim 2 Q Bev Zoe Harkin 1916838 Yoletown Lady 1938008 Bronze 3

09:22 2 Prelim 2 Q Bev Heather Palfreeman 1911124 Priceless Miss Minks 1931816 Bronze 4

09:30 2 Prelim 2 Q Bev Louise Knock 1923931 Red Diesel ll 1947990 Bronze 5

09:37 2 Prelim 2 Q Bev Kath Inman 1712902 Frost On The Moon 1947029 Gold 6

09:45 2 Prelim 2 Q Bev abi taylor 1923889 miss cola 10 1948044 Silver 7

09:52 3 Prelim 7 Bev Heather Palfreeman 1911124 Priceless Miss Minks 1931816 Bronze 4

10:00 3 Prelim 7 Bev Louise Knock 1923931 Red Diesel ll 1947990 Bronze 5

10:07 3 Prelim 7 Bev Kath Inman 1712902 Frost On The Moon 1947029 Gold 6

10:15 3 Prelim 7 Bev abi taylor 1923889 miss cola 10 1948044 Silver 7

10:22 3 Prelim 7 Bev Jessica Stockdale 1512954 Truska Spirit 1948011 Bronze 8

10:30 3 Prelim 7 Bev Mel stabler 1612379 Correl Glade 1933653 Bronze 9

10:37 3 Prelim 7 Bev Megan Henry 1025233 Daphney 1945981 Silver 10

10:45 Bev

10:52 Bev

11:00 4 Novice 27 Bev Alison Skingley 1047230 Dougal 3 1830547 Bronze 11

11:07 4 Novice 27 Bev Megan Henry 1025233 Daphney 1945981 Silver 10

11:15 4 Novice 27 Bev Patricia Thomas 1914026 Monicas Pearl 1934549 Bronze 12

11:22 4 Novice 27 Bev Heather Lawton 337161 M S Da Vinci 1937399 Silver 13

11:30 4 Novice 27 Bev Oliver Lawery 1923430 Seiont Glesyn 1947334 Bronze 14

11:37 4 Novice 27 Bev Michelle Harper 403689 Corhaâ€™s Misty 1939955 Silver 15

11:45 4 Novice 27 Bev JESSICA DICKSON 1918639 Opals fantasy 1940466 Silver 16

11:52 4 Novice 27 Bev Anna Godfrey 1919074 Charlie XXIV 1941195 Bronze 17

12:00 4 Novice 27 Bev Siobhan Shepherd 1710776 Park Etiquette 1931157 Silver 18

12:07

12:15 5 Novice 30 Q Helen Oliver Lawery 1923430 Seiont Glesyn 1947334 Bronze 14

12:22 5 Novice 30 Q Helen Michelle Harper 403689 Corhaâ€™s Misty 1939955 Silver 15

12:30 5 Novice 30 Q Helen JESSICA DICKSON 1918639 Opals fantasy 1940466 Silver 16

12:37 5 Novice 30 Q Helen Marissa boon 1918295 Joaldo 1832306 Bronze 19

12:45 5 Novice 30 Q Helen Sara Metcalfe 344109 Tomore 1634904 Bronze 20

12:52 5 Novice 30 Q Helen Caroline Stanley 1923795 Ardwholihane Bouncer 1947721 Silver 21

13:00 5 Novice 30 Q Helen Gemma boon 1612352 Leavenothinbehind 1948214 Silver 22

13:07 5 Novice 30 Q Helen Stacey Marshall 1922901 Space Hopper 1947346 Bronze 23

13:15 5 Novice 30 Q Helen Emma Thackray 1922879 Dionella 1947323 Bronze 24

13:22 Helen

13:30 Helen

13:37 6 Elem 42 Helen Anna Godfrey 1919074 Charlie XXIV 1941195 Bronze 17

13:45 6 Elem 42 Helen Siobhan Shepherd 1710776 Park Etiquette 1931157 Bronze 18

13:52 6 Elem 42 Helen Stacey Marshall 1922901 Space Hopper 1947346 Bronze 23

14:00 6 Elem 42 Helen Emma Thackray 1922879 Dionella 1947323 Bronze 24

14:07 6 Elem 42 Helen Rachel Turner 1924076 Skelig Mhor 1948163 Bronze 25

14:15 6 Elem 42 Helen Victoria Hamer 80225 Minton 1939460 Gold 26

14:22 6 Elem 42 Helen Olivia Enderwick 1811203 Copperhall Freddy 1831901 Silver 27

14:30 6 Elem 42 Helen Izzie Bamford 1712390 Geffory 1934862 Bronze 28

14:37 6 Elem 42 Helen Nicola Pickford 1611532 Blown It 1632409 Bronze 29

14:45 6 Elem 42 Helen Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Iquitos 1613119 Silver 30

14:52 6 Elem 42 Helen Liz Peel 1713090 Churchill BB 1938864 Bronze 31

15:00 6 Elem 42 Helen Natalie Pearson 403681 Redemption 1731831 Silver 32

15:07 Helen

15:15 Helen

15:22 7 Elem 49 Q Helen Victoria Hamer 80225 Minton 1939460 Gold 26

15:30 7 Elem 49 Q Helen Olivia Enderwick 1811203 Copperhall Freddy 1831901 Silver 27

15:37 7 Elem 49 Q Helen Izzie Bamford 1712390 Geffory 1934862 Bronze 28

15:45 7 Elem 49 Q Helen Nicola Pickford 1611532 Blown It 1632409 Bronze 29

15:52 7 Elem 49 Q Helen Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Iquitos 1613119 Silver 30

16:00 7 Elem 49 Q Helen Liz Peel 1713090 Churchill BB 1938864 Bronze 31

16:07 7 Elem 49 Q Helen Natalie Pearson 403681 Redemption 1731831 Silver 32



16:15 8 Med 63 Helen Catherine Chalkly 1914998 Bradwell Dun Deal 1930811 Bronze 33

16:22 8 Med 63 Helen Olivia Enderwick 1811203 Copperhall Freddy 1831901 Bronze 27

16:30 10 Adv Med 93 Q Helen Abigail Doherty 195278 Brohedydd miss moli mia 1535298 Silver 34

16:37 9 Med 71 Q Helen Catherine Chalkly 1914998 Bradwell Dun Deal 1930811 Bronze 33


